
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 2  15,922 4,124

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Riverwood Count Centre

Ku-ring-gai Council St Ives Ward

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 3,522  282  152  106  4,062  0.9850 32.84A

 1,444  223  83  33  1,783  0.4323 14.41B

 563  47  54  12  676  0.1639 5.46C

 4,037  322  192  76  4,627  1.1220 37.41D

 650  85  75  17  827  0.2005 6.69E

 347  26  17  5  395  0.0958 3.19UNGROUPED CANDIDATES

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  10,563  985  573  249

 845  51  27  11

 11,408  1,036  600  260

 12,370

 934

 13,304

 100.00
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